RECORD (W-L): 11-3 (6-1 HOME; 3-2 AWAY; 2-0 NEUTRAL; 1-0 ACC

PLAYER

Ramos, L
Cousins,K
Zinkil,v
Stevens,B
Bosschaert,D
Cumin,B
Lotarski,C
McCall,d
Ciraco,A
Jones,
Cichy,d

FLORIDA STATE
Opponents

14

10
11
1

PL

FLORIDA STATE VOLLEYBALL 1991 STATISTICS FOR ALL GAMES.
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FLORIDA STATE VOLLEYBALL 1991 SCHEDULE AND RESULYS

RECORD (W-L)z 11-3 (6-1 HOME; 3-2 AWAY; 2-0 NEUTRAL;

DATE

09/05/91
09/07/91
09713/
09/14/91
09/14/NM
09/20/91
09/21/N1
09/21/91
09726791
09/28/91
10/01/91
10705/
10706/
10/08/M1
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OPPONENT

Hortheast La.
CENTRAL FLORIDA
LOYOLA MARYMOUNT
IDAHO

UC-1RVINE
FLORIDA

FLA INTERHATIONAL
SOUTH FLORIDA
VIRGINIA

RICE
JACKSONVILLE
TEXAS A&M
HOUSTON

FLORIDA A&M

GP

WP WWUnWV W

Game?

Game?2

FOR GAME: FAMU

1-0 ACC ).
Game3 Game4 GameS

Us-0p Us-0p Us-Op Us-Op Us-Op

15-3
15-10
18-16
16-14
18-16
12-15
15-6
15-9
15-13
15-4
15-8
15-7
8-15
15-1

15-2
15-1
13-15
15-2
2-15
5-15
15-¢
15-13
6-15
15-8
15-6
15-11
7-15
15-8

15-11 - -
15-7 - -
20-18 11-15 17-15
15-6 - -
13-15 15-8 13-15
12-15 - -
15-7 - -
15-3 - -
15-10 15-6 -
15-11 - -
15-12 =~ -
11-15 15-8 -
15-13 3-15 -
15-3 - -

W=lin, L=Loss, C=Conf, W=Wonconf, T=Tournament, H=Home, A=Away



